
Scoil Mhuire - Calendar 2019/2020 

 
SCHOOL OPENING:   Monday, 2nd September @ 9a.m. 2019 for all pupils from  

Junior Infants to Sixth, with Junior Infants finishing at 12. 
 
 

 
PHOTOGRAPHER: Thursday, 26th September 2019  
 
 
 
HALLOWE’EN:   CLOSED  28th October to 1st November 2019 inclusive 
 

 
 
IN-SERVICE DAY:       CLOSED Thursday, 5th December 2019 
 
  
 
CHRISTMAS:   CLOSING Friday, 20th December @ 12.15pm 

RE-OPENS Monday, 6th January 2020 
 
 
 
MID-TERM:   CLOSED Thursday 20th & Friday 21st February 2020 
 
 

 
ST. PATRICK’S DAY:  CLOSED Monday, 16th & Tuesday, 17th March 2020 
 
 

 
EASTER:    CLOSING Friday, 3rd April @ 12.15pm 

RE-OPENS Monday, 20th April 2020 
 
 
MAY B/HOLIDAY:  CLOSED Monday, 4th & Tuesday, 5th May 2020. 
 
 
 
COMMUNION:  To be decided in September 
 
 

 
JUNE B/HOLIDAY: Mon, 1st, Tues 2nd & Wed 3rd June 2020 
 
 
 
SUMMER HOLIDAYS:  CLOSING Tuesday, 30th June @ 12.15pm 
 


